0.0
0.3
0.4
1.0
11
1.6
3.4
3.7
4.2
5.8
6.7
6.9
8.4
9.2
10.5
10.9
115
11.9
125
12.7
13.6
14.4
151
16.5
17.1

0.0
0.3
0.4
1.0
11
1.6
3.4
3.7
4.2
5.8
6.7
6.9
8.4
9.2
10.5
10.9
115
11.9
12.5
12.7
13.6
14.4

15.1
16.5
17.1

hrwr02p
Start Heidelberg Run West

https://ridewithgps.com/routes/45517903
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Arthur Dr
Balthaser Rd
Wernersville Rd
Fritztown Rd
Chapel Hill Rd
Wheatfield Rd
Grings Hill Rd
Old Lancaster Pike
Goose Ln
Chapel Hill Rd
Grizzly Rd
Old Lancaster Pike
Main St
Willow St
#897 Dry Tvern Rd
Gehman School Rd
Stone Hill Rd
Muddy Creek Rd
Trost Rd
Lausch Rd
Reamstown Rd
Park St
Church St
Red Run Rd
Landis Rd
cutline -
hrwrO2p
Start Heidelberg Run West

https://ridewithgps.com/routes/45517903
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Arthur Dr

Balthaser Rd
Wernersville Rd
Fritztown Rd
Chapel Hill Rd
Wheatfield Rd
Grings Hill Rd

Old Lancaster Pike
Goose Ln

Chapel Hill Rd
Grizzly Rd

Old Lancaster Pike
Main St

Willow St

#897 Dry Tvern Rd
Gehman School Rd
Stone Hill Rd
Muddy Creek Rd
Trost Rd

Lausch Rd
Reamstown Rd
Park St

Church St

Red Run Rd

Landis Rd

- fold

- fold

18.0
18.6
19.1
19.8
20.7
21.0
21.3
21.6
22.4
22.7
23.6
24.3
24.6
26.8
27.2
29.3
30.7
32.3
32.8
33.5
35.0
35.2
35.3
35.9
36.6
38.6
38.7
39.0
18.0
18.6
19.1
19.8
20.7
21.0
21.3
21.6
22.4
22.7
23.6
24.3
24.6
26.8
27.2
29.3
30.7
32.3
32.8
33.5
35.0
35.2
35.3
35.9
36.6
38.6
38.7

39.0

BR Napierville Rd
L/R at Frysville Rd to Frys Rd
L Slate Rd
R HurstRd
BL Martindale Rd
R White Oak Rd
R at Blue Rock Rd to White Oak Rd
R Conestoga Rd
R Gristmill Rd
L/R at Hurst Rd to Gristmill Rd
L/R at Sensenig Rd to Gristmill Rd
Red Run Rd
Muddy Creek Rd
Kramer Mill Rd
Lauschtown Rd
Panorama Dr
Bowmansville Rd
Malsnee Rd
Witmer Rd
/L at #568 to Deer Creek Rd
Old Lancaster Pike
Grizzly Rd
Chapel Hill Rd
Mohns Hill Rd
Bran Rd
Fritztown Rd
Arthur Dr
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- - - - cut line
BR Napierville Rd
L/R at Frysville Rd to Frys Rd

L Slate Rd

R Hurst Rd

BL Martindale Rd

R White Oak Rd

R at Blue Rock Rd to White Oak Rd
R Conestoga Rd

R Gristmill Rd

L/R at Hurst Rd to Gristmill Rd

L/R at Sensenig Rd to Gristmill Rd
Red Run Rd

Muddy Creek Rd

Kramer Mill Rd

Lauschtown Rd

Panorama Dr

Bowmansville Rd

Malsnee Rd

Witmer Rd

R/L at #568 to Deer Creek Rd

Old Lancaster Pike

Grizzly Rd

Chapel Hill Rd

Mohns Hill Rd

Bran Rd

Fritztown Rd

Arthur Dr
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Longview Dr to parking lot 39 total miles ver24a

Longview Dr to parking lot 39 total miles ver24a


https://ridewithgps.com/routes/45517903
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